
 

CALENDAR YEAR 2025  
BOARD & FULL COMMISSION 

 MEETING DATES & TIMES 

 
*Meeting locations are tentative. Confirmed meeting locations will be announced prior to all Board of Directors 
and Full Commission Meetings. Location details will be updated via meeting notices and on the SRDC website 
(www.swrdc.org).  

 
FULL COMMISSION BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

  
Thursday, January 9, 2025 
Slayton  (4-H Building – large room) 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
SRDC Offices, Slayton 

  
Thursday, March 13, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
Slayton  (Location TBD) 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
SRDC Offices, Slayton 

  
Thursday, May 8, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
Rock County (Location TBD) 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
SRDC Offices, Slayton 

  
SRDC Annual Meeting  
Thursday, July 10, 2025 
4:00 p.m. 
(Location TBD) 

No August Meeting 

  
Thursday, September 11, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
Redwood County (Location TBD) 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
SRDC Offices, Slayton 

  
Thursday, November 13, 2025 

3:30 p.m. 
Slayton   (Location TBD) 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 
3:30 p.m. 
SRDC Offices, Slayton 

 
 


